Due to continuing efforts to improve our products, North Star
Lighting reserves the right to make changes to this product at any
time without prior notice.
Specifications
 The BCR and BCS LED Bollards utilize UV stabilized
Polycarbonate lenses and sealed optical compartment.
Designed to replace HID Bollards up to 70W MH or HPS. These
Bollards are ideal for retail centers, industrial parks, schools

Lighting reserves the right to make changes to this product at any
time without prior notice.
Ordering Guide
‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
TM‐21‐11 Power (W) Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@25°C
BCR L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C 16/23/34 1.00 0.93 0.86 0.72 106,000
BCS L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C 16/23/34 1.00 0.93 0.86 0.72 106,000
TM‐21‐11 Power (W) Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@50°C
BCR L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C 16/23/34 1.00 0.91 0.83 0.66 88,000
BCS L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C 16/23/34 1.00 0.91 0.83 0.66 88,000
TM‐21‐11 Power (W) Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L80@40°C
BCR L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C 16/23/34 1.00 0.92 0.84 0.67 61,000
BCS L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C 16/23/34 1.00 0.92 0.84 0.67 61,000
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Model Number Decorative Top
LED Power
(Watts)
LED CCT Input voltage
Lighting
Controls
Accessories Finish
F ‐ Flat Top 16 ‐ 16 Watts 4K ‐ 4000 K
U ‐ 120 VAC‐
277 VAC
ND ‐ Non‐
Dimming
OL ‐ Opaque
Lens ‐ UV
stabilized PC
BK ‐ Black
D ‐ Dome Top 23 ‐ 23 Watts C ‐ 347 VAC
DM ‐
Dimming
PE ‐ Internal
Microwave
Sensor
BR ‐ Bronze
F ‐ Flat Top 34 ‐ 34 Watts
SF ‐ Single
Fuse (120‐
277VAC only)
P ‐ Pyramid
Top
DF ‐ Double
Fuse (120‐
277VAC only)
Luminaire Catalog Number
BCR ‐ Round
Bollard
BCS ‐ Square
Bollard
Catalog Adder Options